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SANITARY

APPROX INV: 235.55

TOP PIPE:236.25±

~1%

237.32±

362.77'

67.45'

10'

304.05'

9 FT x 18 FT

PARKING STALL (TYP)

SHARED

TRASH ENCLOSURE

5 FT WIDE CONCRETE

SIDEWALK

ADA PARKING AREA

TREELINE

72 FT x 22 FT

PARKING CANOPY

CONCRETE APRON

CONCRETE CURB

DIRECTIONAL ARROW

STOP SIGN & BAR

ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PORTION OF CONSOLIDATED LOT

AREA DEDICATED TO MEDICAL USE

13,523 SF ( 0.310 Ac.)

7

LOT LINE TO BE REMOVED

LOT LINE TO BE REMOVED

BLOCK 34, UNIT #29, LOT # 4;

BLOCK 34, UNIT #30, "A" & "B"

TO BE CONSOLIDATED

PROPOSED 7 UNIT

APARTMENT BUILDING

2,832 SF FOOTPRINT TOTAL

· 2,534 SF PROPOSED STRUCTURE

· 646 SF EXISTING STRUCTURE TO

REMAIN

· 576 SF OF POST 1940 STRUCTURE

ADDITIONS TO BE DEMOLISHED

TURN-AROUND STALL

w/ NO PARKING SIGN

POTENTIAL FUTURE

ADDITION AREA.

7

EXISTING BUILDING

CORE TO REMAIN &

BE CONVERTED TO

APARTMENTS

PROPOSED

APARTMENT

BUILDING
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SITE DATA

THIS LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN REFERENCES A SURVEY PREPARED BY

BLUE MARSH ASSOCIATES, INC

PO BOX 563 - 2385 TABATHA DRIVE

WARRINGTON, PENNSYLVANIA 18976-2370

FILE No. 20-A-044  /  DATED 2020-03-11

OWNER / APPLICANT

608 GERMANTOWN PIKE ASSOCIATES, LLC

446 GERMANTOWN PIKE, SUITE 145

LAFAYETTE HILL, PENNSYLVANIA 19444

ZACHARY DILLOW

226 WEST RITTENHOUSE SQUARE, APARTMENT 216

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

PARCEL DATA

# 608 GERMANTOWN PIKE

WHITEMARSH TOWNSHIP

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

# 606 GERMANTOWN PIKE

WHITEMARSH TOWNSHIP

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

PAR ID 65-00-04579-00-9

DEED BOOK 2931, PAGE No.285

PAR ID 65-00-04582-00-6

DEED BOOK 6071, PAGE No.99

ZONED : VC-1 (VILLAGE COMMERCIAL DISTRICT 1)

EXISTING USE :

MEDICAL OFFICE [CONDITIONAL USE]

COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL [PERMITTED]

PROPOSED USE :

MEDICAL OFFICE [CONDTITIONAL USE]

APARTMENT BUILDING [CONDITIONAL USE]

BULK REQUIREMENTS

REQUIRED EXISTING # 608 EXISTING # 606 PROPOSED

MINIMUM LOT AREA (SF)

LOT AREA TO TITLE LINE
29,885 21,881 51,766

LOT AREA EXCLUDING LEGAL ROW
29,821 21,817 51,638

LOT AREA DEDICATED TO MEDICAL USE

(NA) (NA) 13,523

LOT AREA FOR DENSITY CALCULATION

(*)

(NA) (NA) 38,115

MINIMUM LOT AREA (AC)

LOT AREA TO TITLE LINE 0.686 0.502 1.188

LOT AREA EXCLUDING LEGAL ROW 0.685 0.501 1.185

LOT AREA DEDICATED TO MEDICAL USE

(NA) (NA)

0.310

LOT AREA FOR DENSITY CALCULATION

(*)

(NA) (NA)

0.875

MINIMUM STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

50 56 55.88 111.88

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH (FT)

@ BUILDING SETBACK

100

55.92 (EN) 55.8 (EN)

111.72

YARD SETBACKS

 MAXIMUM FRONT YARD (FT)

(TO ULTIMATE ROW LINE)

10

20.61 (EN) 19.29 (EN) 19.29 (EN)

 MINIMUM SIDE YARD (FT)

5

1.42 (EN) 2.83 (EN)

5.28

MINIMUM REAR YARD (FT)

5 231.55 304.05 285.45

MINIMUM BUILDING SEPARATION 15 34.61

(NA)

34.5

MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (CONDITIONAL USES w/ SHARED ACCESS & PARKING)

 (%)

75 16.7% 50.1% 49.7%

(SF) 4,991 10,924 25,675

MINIMUM LANDSCAPE COVERAGE

 (%)

25 83.3% 49.9% 50.3%

(SF) 24,830 10,893 25,963

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE

(%)

40 4.1% 7.6% 9.4%

(SF) 1,231 1,668 4,847

MAXIMUM BUILDING FOOTPRINT (CONDITIONAL USE)

(SF) 10,000 1,231 1,668 3,179

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 42 FT / 3 STORIES

(TBD) / 3 STORIES (TBD) / 3 STORIES

< 42  / 3 STORIES

MAXIMUM BUILDING FAÇADE WIDTH (FT)

75 20.7 24.9 42

MAXIMUM APARTMENT DENSITY

8 D/U per ACRE

1 / 8 = 0.125 Ac

per UNIT

(NA) (NA)

7 D/U

.875 / 7 = 0.125 Ac

per UNIT

(*) AREA IS CALCULATED BY LOT AREA EXCLUDING LEGAL ROW MINUS MEDICAL OFFICE AREA

(NOTE) ALL CALCULATIONS USE THE LOT AREA EXCLUDING LEGAL ROW, EXCEPT THE DENSITY CALCULATION, WHICH USES THE LOT

AREA FOR DENSITY CALCULATION AREA.

|  (V) VARIANCE REQUIRED  |  (EN) EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE  |  (W) WAIVER REQESTED  |

|  (TBD) TO BE DETERMINED  |  (NA) NOT APPLICABLE  |  (NS) NOT SPECIFIED  |

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

MINIMUM PARKING STALL REQUIREMENT

REQUIREMENT
EXISTING PROPOSED

EXISTING MEDICAL OFFICE 1 STALL PER 2 PEOPLE 16

17

(34 MAX OCCUPANCY)

RESIDENTIAL

2 STALLS PER

DWELLING UNIT

[ 2 x 7 UNITS = 14 REQ.]

(NA)

24

TOTAL

(SHARED PARKING)

16 + 25 = 30

(NA)

41

MINIMUM STALL SIZE (FT)

9 x 18 <9 x <18 9 x 18

MINIMUM AISLE WIDTH (FT)

24 <24 28

MINIMUM PARKING SETBACKS

FRONT YARD (FT)

10 >10 97.75

SIDE YARD (FT)

0 >0 14.45

REAR YARD (FT)

0 >0 67.45

FROM BUILDING (FT)

10 <10 10.17

|  (V) VARIANCE REQUIRED  |  (EX) EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE  |

|  (TBD) TO BE DETERMINED  |  (NA) NOT APPLICABLE  |  (NS) NOT SPECIFIED  |


